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1 a Ackermann Remo * 10.00
+ Zbinden Marc * 10.00

1 b Akeret Benno * 10.00
+ Reichmuth Beat 10.00

1 c Burkhard Patrick * 10.00
+ Schudel Simon * 10.00

1 d Dumelin David * 10.00
+ Inauen Andreas * 10.00

1 e Geisser Lars * 10.00
+ Schnurrenberger Roman ** 10.00

1 f Gysel Hansruedi 10.00
+ Meier Daniel 10.00

1 g Hungerbühler Marcel 10.00
+ Buchmann Michael 10.00

1 h Keller Andreas 10.00
+ Koller Fabian 10.00

1 i Näf Pius * 10.00
+ Odermatt Christoph * 10.00

1 j Notz Beni *** 10.00
+ Gwerder Andreas ** 10.00

1 k Pfleghart Remo 10.00
+ Schönenberger Philipp 10.00

1 l Schwager Ivo 10.00
+ Städler Lars 10.00

1 m Truniger Manuel 10.00
+ Lanter Christian (1998) 10.00

1 n Winzeler Dominik (2000) 10.00
+ Frei Claude (1999) 10.00

2 a Bürgler Patrick 9.75
+ Peter Simon 9.75

2 b Candrian Gian-Luca (1998) 9.75
+ Stadelmann Patrick (2000) 9.75

2 c Furrer Damian (1998) 9.75
+ Hodler Mathias 9.75

2 d Hersche Daniel 9.75
+ Läderach Pascal (1999) 9.75

2 e Keller Lukas 9.75
+ Bickel Roman (1998) 9.75

2 f Kobler Janosch (2000) 9.75
+ Ochsner Reto (2000) 9.75

2 g Marty Jaime (2000) 9.75
+ Frei Hanspeter (1999) 9.75

2 h Nägeli Marco * 9.75
+ Brühlmann Martin * 9.75

2 i Oettli Marco 9.75
+ Dändliker Shane 9.75

2 j Rüegg Fabian * 9.75
+ Krähenbühl Lukas * 9.75

2 k Scherer Christian * 9.75
+ Dörig Erich * 9.75

2 l Schlegel Sämi (2000) 9.75
+ Arztmann Beda 9.75

2 m Schwyn Adrian 9.75
+ Weber Erwin (2000) 9.75

2 n Vogel Simon (2000) 9.75
+ Tischhauser Markus (2000) 9.75

2 o Vollenweider Jeremy (1998) * 9.75
+ Stahel Felix * 9.75

2 p Winzeler Simon (2000) 9.75
+ Roth Michael (1999) 9.75

3 a Burkhard Tobias 9.00
- Schrepfer Roy 9.00

3 b Danner Daniel 9.00
- Scheiwiller Tobias 9.00

3 c Scheiwiller Tobias 9.00
- Danner Daniel 9.00

4 a Bösch Daniel *** 8.75
- Schläpfer Markus ** 8.75

4 b Bottlang Michael 8.75
- Gerig Marcel 8.75

4 c Burkhalter Stefan *** 8.75
- Rhyner Michael ** 8.75

4 d Gerig Marcel 8.75
- Bottlang Michael 8.75

4 e Güntensperger Marcel * 8.75
- Korrodi Paul * 8.75

4 f Koller Martin * 8.75
- Scheiwiller Andreas * 8.75

4 g Korrodi Paul * 8.75
- Güntensperger Marcel * 8.75

4 h Leuppi Karim 8.75
- Vollmeier Sandro 8.75

4 i Notz Armin * 8.75
- Ott Dominik * 8.75

4 j Ott Damian (2000) 8.75
- Schwyn Patrick (1999) 8.75

4 k Ott Dominik * 8.75
- Notz Armin * 8.75

4 l Rhyner Michael ** 8.75
- Burkhalter Stefan *** 8.75

4 m Scheiwiller Andreas * 8.75
- Koller Martin * 8.75

4 n Schläpfer Markus ** 8.75
- Bösch Daniel *** 8.75

4 o Schmid Patrick * 8.75
- Straub Robin * 8.75

4 p Schrepfer Roy 8.75
- Burkhard Tobias 8.75

4 q Schwyn Patrick (1999) 8.75
- Ott Damian (2000) 8.75

4 r Straub Robin * 8.75
- Schmid Patrick * 8.75

4 s Vestner Roman * 8.75
- Wey Nicola * 8.75

4 t Vollmeier Sandro 8.75
- Leuppi Karim 8.75

4 u Wey Nicola * 8.75
- Vestner Roman * 8.75

4 v Arztmann Beda 8.75
o Schlegel Sämi (2000) 8.75

4 w Bickel Roman (1998) 8.75
o Keller Lukas 8.75

4 x Brühlmann Martin * 8.75
o Nägeli Marco * 8.75

4 y Buchmann Michael 8.75
o Hungerbühler Marcel 8.75

4 z Odermatt Christoph * 8.75
o Näf Pius * 8.75

4 aa Schudel Simon * 8.75
o Burkhard Patrick * 8.75

5 a Dändliker Shane 8.50
o Oettli Marco 8.50

5 b Dörig Erich * 8.50
o Scherer Christian * 8.50

5 c Frei Claude (1999) 8.50
o Winzeler Dominik (2000) 8.50

5 d Frei Hanspeter (1999) 8.50
o Marty Jaime (2000) 8.50

5 e Gwerder Andreas ** 8.50
o Notz Beni *** 8.50

5 f Hodler Mathias 8.50
o Furrer Damian (1998) 8.50

5 g Inauen Andreas * 8.50
o Dumelin David * 8.50

5 h Koller Fabian 8.50
o Keller Andreas 8.50

5 i Krähenbühl Lukas * 8.50
o Rüegg Fabian * 8.50

5 j Läderach Pascal (1999) 8.50
o Hersche Daniel 8.50

5 k Lanter Christian (1998) 8.50
o Truniger Manuel 8.50

5 l Meier Daniel 8.50
o Gysel Hansruedi 8.50
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5 m Ochsner Reto (2000) 8.50
o Kobler Janosch (2000) 8.50

5 n Peter Simon 8.50
o Bürgler Patrick 8.50

5 o Reichmuth Beat 8.50
o Akeret Benno * 8.50

5 p Roth Michael (1999) 8.50
o Winzeler Simon (2000) 8.50

5 q Schnurrenberger Roman ** 8.50
o Geisser Lars * 8.50

5 r Schönenberger Philipp 8.50
o Pfleghart Remo 8.50

5 s Stadelmann Patrick (2000) 8.50
o Candrian Gian-Luca (1998) 8.50

5 t Städler Lars 8.50
o Schwager Ivo 8.50

5 u Stahel Felix * 8.50
o Vollenweider Jeremy (1998) * 8.50

5 v Tischhauser Markus (2000) 8.50
o Vogel Simon (2000) 8.50

5 w Weber Erwin (2000) 8.50
o Schwyn Adrian 8.50

5 x Zbinden Marc * 8.50
o Ackermann Remo * 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


